







Date: 21.04.2024

To,
The Listing Compliance
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate under regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (LODR) Regulation, 2015 for the year ended on 31.03.2024 Ref : Script Id : "SPITZE" and Script Code : 543464

Pursuant to regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation,2015 we are sending herewith a Certificate, duly signed by Bigshare Services Private Limited, Share Transfer Agent and Compliance Officer of Maruti Interior Products Ltd. for the year ended on March,31 2024 i.e. for the period from 1st April, 2023 to 31st March, 2024 in compliance of Regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015.

Kindly take this letter on your record and oblige us.

Thanking You,

For, MARUTI INTERIOR PRODUCTS LTD

PARESH P. LUNAGARIA (MANAGING DIRECTOR) (DIN: 00320470)



























Date: 18th April, 2024

ISIN: INE0JSJ01014 Scrip Code: 543464

To The General Manager DCS - CRD **BSE LIMITED** P J Towers, Dalal Street.

Mumbai - 400 001

Subject: Compliance certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the period from April 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024

The Company has appointed Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. having Registration No. INR000001385 as Registrar and Share Transfer Agent for handling share transfers and allied matters.

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we do hereby confirm that the activities in relation to share transfer facilities for the Company during the year 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024 are maintained by Company's Share Transfer Agent i.e. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. having SEBI Registration No. INR000001385.

For, Maruti Interior Products Limited

(Priyanka Kishorbhai Gola)

Compliance Officer

For, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

















